
WAKULLA RESERVATION SUB
LOT 6    CONT. 5 AC M/L
OR 120 P 130     OR 332 P 297

BERGANTINO MATTHEW
285 OLD BETHEL RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

10-3S-01W-111-04357-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
1 10
111.00 1.00/

05/09/2022 FRAK
10/05/2017 FRSR 10/05/2017 FRSR

05/09/2022 FRAK 5.00 56,250 0 0 56,250

STANDARD
3

94,144
34,668
56,250

185,062
115,550
69,512

HX HB 44,512
25,000

185,062
0

166,333

1122/0710 8/29/2019 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERGANTINO VIRGINIA

BERGANTINO MATTHEW

0975/0214 7/08/2015 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ODOM RITA & CHARLES

BERGANTINO MATTHEW 
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DEL SPCD

FR 5 YR CK, PU NEW TRAV & XFOBS, CHG RCVR,

COC R210195 CLERICAL ERROR/REINSTATE HX

COC R210194 CLERICAL ERROR/ REINSTATE HX

B22-000948 LEAN-TO 0 09/16/2023

17000974 POLE BARN 0 07/21/2017

17000645 ELECTRIC 0 05/16/2017

026018 MECH 0 12/13/1999

026003 DW MH 0 12/08/1999

2016HX Base Yr

285 OLD BETHEL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,630 111.5000 78.05 127,222 1998 2010 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 2003 1,560 90,101

DCK 160 10 2022 16 924

UOP 216 25 2020 54 3,119

1,936 1,630 94,144

BAS=[YR=2003] W7 UOP=[YR=2020]  N6 E4 N6 W20 S12 E16$ W53 S26
E26 DCK=[YR=2022]  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E34 N26$.

BAS
2003

7

53

26

26

34

26

UOP
2020

6

4

6

20

12

16

DCK
2022

10

16

10

16

1 0610 VINYL UTL 0 100 12 13 156.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 215

2 0020 BARN,FRAME 0 100 24 36 864.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 5,910

3 0025 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2017 2017 3 76 22,800

4 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 40 20 800.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 4,464

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 87.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 3 98 1,279

34,668

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 7,500.00 11,250.00 11,250

2 000000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 7,500.00 11,250.00 45,000


